

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.9352 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	25.11.2024	<u>SRS,J</u> No representation on behalf of respondents 3 and 4. Learned counsel for petitioner reports ready. List the matter on 09.12.2024. _____ SRS, J PVD	